7 Amateurs and 1 Professional

Www.rtsports.com
2020 Schedule
Mon Feb 8 3:32pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
The Arrington Express
Maybe Next Year
Sugar Daddy
Domination Station

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Grasch 2.0

The Arrington Express
Maybe Next Year
Sugar Daddy

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Big Tip

Grasch 2.0

The Arrington Express
Maybe Next Year

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
The underdog

Big Tip

Grasch 2.0

The Arrington Express

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Domination Station
The underdog

Big Tip

Grasch 2.0

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Sugar Daddy
Domination Station
The underdog

Big Tip

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Maybe Next Year
Sugar Daddy
Domination Station
The underdog

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
The Arrington Express
Maybe Next Year
Sugar Daddy
Domination Station

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Grasch 2.0

The Arrington Express
Maybe Next Year
Sugar Daddy

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

Big Tip

139
155
203
183

207
182
181
217

134
181
188
207

159
147
185
126

207
157
176
173

155
147

66
156

175
114
215
235

160
205
125
196

139

95
217
213

117

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS

The one professional
Grasch 2.0

Big Tip

The underdog

The one professional
Big Tip

The underdog
Domination Station

The one professional
The underdog
Domination Station
Sugar Daddy

The one professional
Domination Station
Sugar Daddy

Maybe Next Year

The one professional
Sugar Daddy

Maybe Next Year

The Arrington Express

The one professional
Maybe Next Year

The Arrington Express
Grasch 2.0

The one professional
The Arrington Express
Grasch 2.0

Big Tip

The one professional
Grasch 2.0

Big Tip

The underdog

The one professional
Big Tip

The underdog
Domination Station

The one professional
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187
170
158
121

95
127
141
187

167
159
193
181

103
144
160
268

141
128
137
125

110
143
127
128

91
186
125
152

121
180
103
125

75
128
116
205

114
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Grasch 2.0
The Arrington Express
Maybe Next Year

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
The underdog

Big Tip

Grasch 2.0

The Arrington Express

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Domination Station

The underdog

Big Tip

Grasch 2.0

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Sugar Daddy
Domination Station

The underdog

Big Tip

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
Maybe Next Year

Sugar Daddy
Domination Station

The underdog

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15
Sugar Daddy

Domination Station

Grasch 2.0

Maybe Next Year

The one professional

The underdog

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16
Big Tip

Sugar Daddy

Grasch 2.0

Maybe Next Year

The one professional

The underdog

115
141
118

131
198
138
152

153

65
210
140

134
209

98
109

179
180
238
122

138
206
147
116
136

79

132
222
104
118
104

97

VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS

Vs
VS

The underdog
Domination Station
Sugar Daddy

The one professional
Domination Station
Sugar Daddy

Maybe Next Year

The one professional
Sugar Daddy

Maybe Next Year

The Arrington Express

The one professional
Maybe Next Year

The Arrington Express
Grasch 2.0

The one professional
The Arrington Express
Grasch 2.0

Big Tip

Big Tip
The Arrington Express

Domination Station
The Arrington Express
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150
102
145

136
162
138
142

104
136
143
227

97
147
187
167

146
152
160
131

138
184

203
196
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