

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
The Arrington Express	139	VS	The one professional	187
Maybe Next Year	155	VS	Grasch 2.0	170
Sugar Daddy	203	VS	Big Tip	158
Domination Station	183	VS	The underdog	121
	100	vo	The underdeg	121
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Grasch 2.0	207	VS	The one professional	95
The Arrington Express	182	VS	Big Tip	127
Maybe Next Year	181	VS	The underdog	141
Sugar Daddy	217	VS	Domination Station	187
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Big Tip	134	VS	The one professional	167
Grasch 2.0	181	VS	The underdog	159
The Arrington Express	188	VS	Domination Station	193
Maybe Next Year	207	VS	Sugar Daddy	181
Week 4 NEL Week 4				
Week 4 - NFL Week 4	159		The one professional	103
The underdog		VS	Domination Station	
Big Tip	147	VS		144
Grasch 2.0	185	VS	Sugar Daddy	160
The Arrington Express	126	VS	Maybe Next Year	268
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Domination Station	207	VS	The one professional	141
The underdog	157	VS	Sugar Daddy	128
Big Tip	176	VS	Maybe Next Year	120
Grasch 2.0	173	VS	The Arrington Express	125
Grasch 2.0	175	V3	The Annigion Express	125
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Sugar Daddy	155	VS	The one professional	110
Domination Station	147	VS	Maybe Next Year	143
The underdog	66	VS	The Arrington Express	127
Big Tip	156	VS	Grasch 2.0	128
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Maybe Next Year	175	VS	The one professional	91
Sugar Daddy	114	VS	The Arrington Express	186
Domination Station	215	VS	Grasch 2.0	125
The underdog	235	VS	Big Tip	152
Week 8 - NFL Week 8	400		The second is the	
The Arrington Express	160	VS	The one professional	121
Maybe Next Year	205	VS	Grasch 2.0	180
Sugar Daddy	125	VS	Big Tip	103
Domination Station	196	VS	The underdog	125
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Grasch 2.0	139	VS	The one professional	75
The Arrington Express	95	vs VS	Big Tip	128
Maybe Next Year	95 217	vs vs	The underdog	120
Sugar Daddy	217		Domination Station	205
Sugai Dauuy	213	VS		205
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Big Tip	117	VS	The one professional	114
			-	



Grasch 2.0	115	VS	The underdog	150
The Arrington Express	141	VS	Domination Station	102
Maybe Next Year	118	VS	Sugar Daddy	145
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
The underdog	131	VS	The one professional	136
Big Tip	198	VS	Domination Station	162
Grasch 2.0	138	VS	Sugar Daddy	138
The Arrington Express	152	VS	Maybe Next Year	142
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Domination Station	153	VS	The one professional	104
The underdog	65	VS	Sugar Daddy	136
Big Tip	210	VS	Maybe Next Year	143
Grasch 2.0	140	VS	The Arrington Express	227
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Sugar Daddy	134	VS	The one professional	97
Domination Station	209	VS	Maybe Next Year	147
The underdog	98	VS	The Arrington Express	187
Big Tip	109	VS	Grasch 2.0	167
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
Maybe Next Year	179	VS	The one professional	146
Sugar Daddy	180	VS	The Arrington Express	152
Domination Station	238	VS	Grasch 2.0	160
The underdog	122	VS	Big Tip	131
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15				
Sugar Daddy	138	VS	Big Tip	138
Domination Station	206	VS	The Arrington Express	184
Grasch 2.0	147			
Maybe Next Year	116			
The one professional	136			
The underdog	79			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16				
Big Tip	132	VS	Domination Station	203
Sugar Daddy	222	VS	The Arrington Express	196
Grasch 2.0	104			
Maybe Next Year	118 104			
The one professional The underdog	104 97			
	91			